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SECONDHAND SCHOOL
UNIFORM PRICE LIST

PE Shorts/skorts
PE Tops

PE Jackets
Tracksuit Trousers
Blazers

Trousers

Skirts

Grey Jumpers

Ties

Old Logo or no logo
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£2.00

New Logo

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£5.00

All proceeds from uniform sales go straight back into supporting

your school.



