

SECONDHAND SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST

	Old Logo or no logo	New Logo
PE Shorts/skorts	£4.00	
PE Tops	£3.00	£5.00
PE Jackets	£4.00	£6.00
Tracksuit Trousers	£2.00	
Blazers	£4.00	£7.00
Trousers	£4.00	
Skirts	£4.00	
Grey Jumpers	£3.00	£5.00
Ties	£2.00	

All proceeds from uniform sales go straight back into supporting your school.